OISC GOLF
METRIX

Small competition

Mol |112)34/5/6]7]8]9]10]11]12]13]14]15]16117)18]19]20] +/- |sum)
Par 33 4 ' 3/3 /3,34 33 3]|3 63

314,33/ 3|3|3|3

1l |TuomoKoskelo| 312|314 /3|4 ' 5/3/4/ 3/ 63|24, 2 312,42 +6 | 69
2 MikkoKotonen | 2 (34|54 /5|5 33/ 3|5 |3|2|5/(2 /4,434 3|49 72
3  Sami 4 6 3|6 5 5 5 44, 6 7 4,45 37 4,5 4|3 431 94

Small competition * 14.07.2024 13:22 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1512776
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1512776

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

| |1]2]3145/6[7]8]910/12/12]13 11415 16]17 18 11920 | Tot JC
Par 3/3(3|4,/3,3/3|3|3|3/4|3|3/|3|3|4, 3 |3|3|3]| 63

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

3
4
1
1
1

3733|5447 5 |33|37|4 |6 (33(27|47|23|6 |3.7/33| 4 |2.7|78.3
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1213|1720 6 |10|15|18| 8 | 2
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Small competition ¢ 14.07.2024 13:22 (2)
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14| 3 |15.3
1 8 |13%
2 | 19 32%
3 17 |28%
11 [18%
5 | 8%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1512776

